
Pos 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

8 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

9 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

34 

17 

64 

7 

117 

19 

39 

177 

111 

10 

94 

50 

56 

23 

753 

20 

96 

67 

77 

115 

5 

66 

Name 

PEKLIĆ Mario 

CIPRIĆ Dražen 

RAJAK Nebojša 

ŽABJAČAN Toni 

GROS Marin 

ĆURKOVIĆ Viliam 

WAGNER Christian 

STOCCO Mario 

KRENN Markus 

NEMETH Mihaly 

MAROLT Janez 

RATEJ Ivan 

ŽILIĆ Neven 

METZINGER Peter 

GARLASSI Luciano 

PAVELIĆ Vjekoslav 

DUMBOVIĆ Zdeslav 

GRGAN Davor 

KREŠO-LOVRIĆ Domagoj 

MIHALJČUK Antonio 

HERCEG Ninoslav 

ROSO Domagoj 

Club 

URPMS Sokol Požega 

MK Križevci 

MCK Nova Rača 

MCK Nova Rača 

MCK Jaska 

MK Arbanasi 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Požega Promet 

SMK Karlovac 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Arbanasi 

DMSB 

MK Classic Racing 

URPMS Sokol Požega 

MK Kvarner 

MK Požega Promet 

MCK Jaska 

MK Blatnjavi-Muddy 

MK Križevci 

MK DocDyno 

Team 

Grabac RT 

Big Bike RT 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

MZ 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Moto Morini 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Laps 

6 

5 

5 

4 

6 

5 

5 

1 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

11:54.097 

10:53.444 

11:46.012 

11:33.511 

11:41.463 

10:31.758 

11:47.021 

2:47.816 

11:23.551 

11:39.193 

11:49.045 

10:43.591 

10:44.923 

11:41.496 

10:14.884 

10:38.398 

10:49.917 

11:05.020 

11:06.262 

11:20.323 

10:02.881 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

15.642 

25.494 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

23.514 

35.033 

50.136 

51.378 

1:05.439 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:55.652 

2:06.727 

2:17.193 

2:11.397 

1:53.940 

2:02.555 

2:14.905 

1:51.557 

1:53.695 

1:53.517 

2:05.727 

2:06.202 

2:12.521 

1:40.778 

1:43.350 

1:46.093 

1:48.995 

1:48.546 

1:51.158 

1:58.014 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

25 

20 

16 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

Class 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13.8.2023. 13:47:07 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Direktor utrke: Franko SUDAN 

Delegat HMS-a: Miro PAPEC 

EMN 70/685; M-12-05 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

6.622 

Avg. Speed 

149,413 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.649 

Best Speed 

152,103 

Best Lap by 

37 - SALOPEK Zoran 

OPH - OLDTIMER MOTO UTRKE 

2 - OMU - Klase 6 - 10 

1. Utrka 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:33:04 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

13.8.2023. 13:20 
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Pos 

8 

10 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

42 

37 

92 

11 

76 

86 

70 

33 

25 

104 

125 

Name 

USMIANI Frano 

SALOPEK Zoran 

VADLA Boris 

RADOTOVIĆ Ivan 

VIDAKOVIĆ Igor 

PASARIĆ Mario 

ŠUKURMA Jovan 

ŠEČIĆ Edin 

ĐUKIĆ Dragan 

NOVAK Dražen 

ŠPOLJARIĆ Siniša 

Club 

MCK Cetina 

MK Kvarner 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Blatnjavi-Muddy 

URPMS Big Bike Racing 

MK Blatnjavi-Muddy 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Križevci 

MK Metalni Racing 

Team 

Big Bike RT 

Grabac RT 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Laps 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

10:05.043 

10:02.550 

10:09.172 

10:34.538 

10:35.203 

10:54.207 

11:19.654 

11:23.461 

11:35.671 

10:48.301 

3.090 

Diff 

1 Lap 

6.622 

31.988 

32.653 

51.657 

1:17.104 

1:20.911 

1:33.121 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:58.221 

1:38.649 

1:39.425 

1:43.244 

1:43.840 

1:46.043 

1:51.453 

1:51.333 

1:54.110 

2:04.536 

Points 

8 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

0 

Class 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13.8.2023. 13:47:07 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Direktor utrke: Franko SUDAN 

Delegat HMS-a: Miro PAPEC 

EMN 70/685; M-12-05 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

6.622 

Avg. Speed 

149,413 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.649 

Best Speed 

152,103 

Best Lap by 

37 - SALOPEK Zoran 

OPH - OLDTIMER MOTO UTRKE 

2 - OMU - Klase 6 - 10 

1. Utrka 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:33:04 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

13.8.2023. 13:20 
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